

RESERS

602203 - REGULAR POTATO SALAD

Not applicable



MARKETING

PRODUCT SPECIFICATIONS

Code	Dist Prod Code	GTIN	Calculated Pack			
71117.00215	602203	10071117002154	3/8 lbs			
Brand	Brand Owner	GPC Description				
RESERS	RESER'S FINE FOODS INC.	Vegetable Based Products / Meals - Ready to Eat (Perishable)				
Gross Weight	Net Weight	Case/Catch Weight	Country Of Origin	Kosher	Child Nutrition	
26 LBR	24 LBR	No	United States	Undeclared	No	
Shipping						
Length	Width	Height	Volume	TlxHI	Shelf Life	Storage Temp From/To
17.2 INH	5.8 INH	9.4 INH	0.543 FTQ	16x5	48 Days	33 FAH / 40 FAH
Traceability Regulation						
Regulation Type Code	Regulatory Act	Trade Item Regulation Compliant	Regulation Restrictions and Descriptors			
N/A	N/A	N/A	N/A			

HANDLING SUGGESTIONS

Keep Refrigerated

ALLERGENS

C = 'Contains' ; MC = 'May Contain' ; N = 'Free From' ; UN = 'Undeclared' ; 30 = 'Free From Not Tested' ; 50 = 'Derived from Ingredients' ; 60 = 'Not Derived From Ingredients' ; NI = 'No Info'

Milk - NI

Eggs - C

Soybean - NI

Wheat - NI

Sesame - NI

Peanuts - NI

Tree - NI

Fish - NI

Shellfish - NI

Mustard - C

Nutrition Facts

Servings per container

Serving Size1/2 cup

Amount Per Serving

Calories210

% Daily Value*

Total Fat 1215%

Saturated Fat 2 g10%

Trans Fat 0 g

Cholesterol 10 mg3%

Sodium 560 mg24%

Total Carbohydrates 21 g8%

Dietary Fiber 2 g7%

Total Sugars 7 g

Includes 7 g Added Sugars14%

Protein 3 g

Vitamin D 0.5 mcg2%

Calcium 10 mg0%

Iron 0.5 mg2%

Potassium 300 mg6%

* The % Daily Values (DV) tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

INGREDIENTS

POTATOES, MAYONNAISE (SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, EGG YOLKS [EGG YOLKS, SALT], VINEGAR, SALT), SUGAR, CELERY, WATER, SWEET PICKLE RELISH (CUCUMBER, SUGAR, DISTILLED VINEGAR, SALT, MUSTARD SEEDS, CALCIUM CHLORIDE [FIRMING AGENT], XANTHAN GUM, CELERY SEEDS, DEHYDRATED RED BELL PEPPER, NATURAL FLAVORS, TURMERIC, MINCED ONION), MUSTARD (WATER, VINEGAR, MUSTARD SEED, SALT, SUGAR, TURMERIC, PAPRIKA, GARLIC POWDER, SPICES, XANTHAN GUM, ANNATTO EXTRACT COLOR, NATURAL FLAVOR, CITRIC ACID), ONION, VINEGAR, RED BELL PEPPER, SALT, MODIFIED CORN STARCH, NATURAL FLAVOR, SODIUM BENZOATE (PRESERVATIVE), POTASSIUM SORBATE (PRESERVATIVE), XANTHAN GUM, ANNATTO EXTRACT (COLOR).

Last Saved: 15 May 2025 | Printed: 15 June 2025

Powered by Syndigo LLC - syndigo.com

Page 1 of 2

PREPARATION & COOKING SUGGESTIONS

Ready to Eat

SERVING SUGGESTIONS

See Label

MORE INFORMATION

NUTRITIONAL ANALYSIS

Calories	210
Protein	3 g
Total Carbohydrates	21 g
Sugars	7 g
Dietary Fiber	2 g
Lactose	
Sucrose	
Vitamin A (IU)	
Vitamin A (RE)	
Vitamin C	
Magnesium	
Monosodium	

Total Fat	12
Trans Fat	0 g
Saturated Fat	2 g
Added Sugars	7 g
Polyunsaturated Fat	
Monounsaturated Fat	
Cholesterol	10 mg
Vitamin D	0.5 mcg
Vitamin E	
Folate	
Vitamin B-6	
Sulphites	

Sodium	560 mg
Calcium	10 mg
Iron	0.5 mg
Potassium	300 mg
Zinc	
Phosphorus	
Thiamin	
Niacin	
Riboflavin	
Vitamin B-12	
Nitrates	

NUTRITIONAL CLAIMS